Notification of inspection and written pennission procured A [mal inspection must be completed
before this building or part thereof is lathed or olherwise building or part lh is OCCUIl' a.
closed-in. 4& HOUR NOTICE IS REQUIRED. I occupancy is ro . ed . must be C
DISPLAY THIS CARD ON PRINCIPAL FRONTAGE OF WORK~~.~(WI.. CITY OF PORTLAND
>lJILDINGPERMIT ISSUED
JAN 2 4 2011
CITY OF PORTLAND
 .,',.•··E···>·····

'-'
Structure: Loc id 000004711 Aft id 001201
OCCupancy Type COde:
_reType Code ~ Status Type Square F..-ge
CONVERSION 6 56889,36
StnJcture Details
Eotimatsd Value Add.....
100 CONGRESS STllEEr WEST
l~"""-='='='~-o 0 M
stnJcture: Loc id 000050490 Alt id AOO170
U_ Defined Property Value
Job Summary Report
Job ID: 2011-01-256-FAFS
~eneratedon Jan 14, 2011 8:54:04 AM Pag~
OCCupancy Type Code:
Structure Type Code Structure Status Type Square Footage !Almated Value Address
OfIice &. Professional Buildings 6 0 400 CONGRESS STREET WEST
Longitude La_ GIS X GIS Y GIS Z GIS Reference U-Defined Property Value
0 0 M
Pennit #: FIRE ALARM-735
PennitData
Lo<atIon III Structure Desaiption Pemlt Status Permit Description Issue Date Reissue Date Expiration Date
4712 OfIice Initialized Install Are Alarm 4t11 flr "Kepware"
Inspection Details
Inspection III inspection Type Inspection Result Status Inspection Status Date SCheduled Start llmestamp _It Status Date Final Inspection Flag
Fees Details
FeeCode Charge Permit Charge Permit Charge Adj Payment ReCleipt Payment Payment Adjustment PaymentAdj
Description Amount Adjustment Remart< Date Number Amount Amount Comment
-,-'~'-
.~ ......;.-.....
,.
LEGEND
I«JLNTING I£IG1T
FLOOR PLAN
® SMJ([ I£TEC~
80 DOlES IY]] VISUAL I:J\IL"t
SO INCI£S AUDJD I VISlW. VISUAL ONLY~ Ivol
B U«TDR ItllU.E
AUDIONISUAL~
:
"
This dr"o.wlnQ Is Q typlca.l device 'Q.yc~...tl .Irlng Is sho.n
dlll.gro,J¥lQ.tlcaUy only. This dro.wlng ha.s bu-n provided llS
Q.n pQI'lpl. DNLY. RIser does not nKessa.rlly Indlcllw a.l(
ftvk:es a.nd a.pplJcances. See f'lOCll"" pla.ns a.nd
speclflca.tiDn ;Or loco.t1on a.nd quAntttles. The pLrch:Lser
"'ust a.cara.tety la.yout the lnIt1o:ung a.nd notlf'lclltiDn
.....Ices In their prt)per zones/clralt. Nowl All s1gna.l
drcults ha...... a. 2.5 lU"ip loa.d U,tto.'tton and Q col"lblned
loa.d 1I1'ttta.'iSon of" 3.0 .,." or 6.0 GI'IpS I' XRH-24 Is ~ed
to the po.rwl. lhere oan be 4 clASS B na.c c"'cults or 2
cLllSS A MC dr'cutts. REMOTE pow.. supply hilS Il 3.0
a.I"lPS UNto.ttDn per crcuit and an e.o a."'p COPlblned
LlJWta.'iSon For a.ll 4 clraits. (see cha.rt bllrLow 'or
current ....s. candeto. ra.1:Ing)
RODII Size Candelo. Ro.1:Ing LoCld C4Jolps)
20' x 2D' 15 cd 0.08 lU"ips
28' x 28' 3D cd 0.10 a.Plps
45' x 45' 75 cd 0.15 lU"ips
54' x 54' 110 cd 0.20 a."'ps
A 1 PR 112 AVG TVISTED-PAIR UNSHIEl..JED CAJLE rPL
GENESIS 4:n:l, BEUlEN 6OeDlA. QJp to 10,000 It>
A 1 PR: 114 AVG TVISTrD-PAIR UNSHlD-IED CAlLE rPL
GE>£SIS 4513, BEUlEN 61eDlA. QJp to 8,000 F"
A 1 PR 116 AVG TVISTED-PAlR lIGHID..IED CAlLE rpL
GENESIS 45U" IEUIOI 622Oll.. <Up to 4,500 rt)
I 1 PR: 112 AWG F'PL CABLE
D 1 PR 114 AWG F'PL CAa.E
E 1 PR 116 AIIG F"PL CABLE
r 2c 112 AVG CAU
G 2c 114 AVG CABLE
H 1 PR 116 AWG TVtsTED-PAIR SHIELlIED CABLE rPL
J 1 CAT5 CABLE
,
A 6 ~ A
, ,
0fFIc:E